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Number
of draw

25
32
65
66
82
100
161
172

December 17-19. 2021

| Name

ﬁ Tashtanbekov Azat

_9 Hasu Pekka

T: Lovisek Martin

—g— Hovhannisyan Ashot

2 Kaspars Reims

(2) Kitanovic Attila
Chemogradskiy Pavel

,9 Dusnoki Imre Norbert

- Fedorov Innokentiy

Dale of
birlb

1996
1999
1983
1986
1991
1990
1989
1979
1992

Country
Kyrgyzstan
Finland
Slovakia
Armenia
Latvia
Slovakia
Russia
Hungary

Russia

Place
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INTERNATIONAL MAS-WRESTLING FEDERATION

Mas-Wrestling World Cup 2021: 111 (final) stage

2 round, Group A
Fedorov Innokentiy
Tashtanbekov Azat
Hovliannisyan Ashot
Kitanovic Attila

Chemogradskiy Pavel

2 round, Group B
Hasu Pekka
Lovisek Marlin
Kaspars Reims

Dusnoki Imre Norbert

Protocol of competition

Men, 90 kg
3992 Russia
1996 Kyrgyzstan
1986 Armenia
1990 Slovakia
1989 Russia
1999 Finland
1983 Slovakia
1991 Latvia
1979 Hungary'
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3 round, Group A

Chemogradskiy Pavel 1989
Fedorov Innokentiy 1992
Hovhannisyan Ashot 1986

3 round, Group B

Lovisek Martin 1983
Dusnoki Imre Norbert 1979
Tashtanbekov Azat 1996
Kitanovic Attila 1990

Russia
Russia

Armenia

Slovakia
Hungary
Kyrgyzstan

Slovakia
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Finland, Pybtaa

Final
Hovhamnsyan Ashot 1986
Fedorov Innokentiy 1992
Matches for 3rd place
Dusnoki Imre Norbert 1979
Tashtanbekov Azat 1996
Chemogradskiv Pavel 1989

Armenia

Russia

Hungary
Kyrgyzstan

Russia



